
ROUTE

Westhaven Drive
Employee Service Center

Hooker Road

Pitt Community College
Kristin Drive

Thomas Langston Park

Weekdays
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G.K. Butterfield Center

G.K. Butterfield Center
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6:25
6:32
6:40
6:50
*6:55
7:00
7:15
6:20

6:25
6:32
6:40
6:50
*6:55
6:00
6:15
6:20

9:25
9:32
9:40
9:50
9:55
10:00
10:15
9:20

5:25
5:32
5:40
5:50
*5:55
5:00
5:15
5:20

A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M

A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M
A
M

P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M

P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M
P
M

3
* On these weekday 
trips, the bus serves 
PCC at the stop on 
Tice Road, not the 
normal stop.

The bus serves only 
this stop on Saturdays.

Weekdays
Last Trip

Saturday 
First Trip

Saturday
Last Trip


