

ROUTE		Time Points	Weekdays First Trip	Weekdays Last Trip	Saturday First Trip	Saturday Last Trip
	<b>\$</b>	G.K. Butterfield Center	6:25 <sup>A</sup> M	6:25 <sup>P</sup> M	9:25 A	5:25 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>
	A	Hooker Road	6:32 <sup>A</sup> <sub>M</sub>	6:32 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>	9:32 <sup>A</sup> <sub>M</sub>	5:32 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>
	B	Employee Service Center	6:40 A	6:40 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>	9:40 A	5:40 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>
* On these weekday trips, the bus serves PCC at the stop on Tice Road, not the normal stop. The bus serves only this stop on Saturdays.	C	Westhaven Drive	6:50 A	6:50 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>	9:50 A	5:50 P
	D	Pitt Community College	*6:55 <sup>A</sup>	*6:55 <sub>M</sub>	9:55 A	*5:55 <sub>M</sub>
	E	Kristin Drive	7:00 A	6:00 P	10:00 <sup>A</sup>	5:00 P
	F	Thomas Langston Park	7:15 <sup>A</sup>	6:15 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>	10:15 <sup>A</sup> M	5:15 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>
	<b>\$</b>	G.K. Butterfield Center	6:20 A	6:20 <sup>P</sup> M	9:20 A	5:20 <sup>P</sup> <sub>M</sub>